Chalos Bagp.

Drinks Menu

Natural Drinks

Bebidas Naturales

Strawberry, pineapple, $5
papaya, mango, iced tea

Fresa, piia, sandia, papaya,

mango, té frio

Sodas

Gaseosas

Coke, grapefruit, club soda, $5
coke zero, ginger ale,

orange soda, red soda,

sprite, root bear, 7up

Coca cola, fresca, club soda,
coca Zero, ginger ale, fanta
naranja, fanta kolita, Sprite,
root bear , 7UP

Smoothies
Milkshakes

Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate $11
Fresa, vainilla, chocolate

National Beer

Cerveza Nacional

Imperial, light, silver, pilsen $6

Premium Beer

Cerveza Premium

Corona, heineken, bavaria $8
gold, bavaria light

Sparkling Water

Agua con gas

San Pellegrino Big $9
San Pellegrino Small $6

Mineral Water

Agua Mineral

Panna Big $9
Panna Small $7

Menu Bebidas

Ron

Flor de Caia 18
Zacapa 23
Malibu
Centenario
White Bacardi
Captain Morgan

Vodka

Grey Goose
Titos
Absolut
Smirnoff

Tequila

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patrén Silver

José Cuervo Blanco
Jarana Reposado

Agua Ardiente

Antioqueiio
Cachaca 51
Cacique

Cognac

Hennessy VOP
Remy Martini
Napoleon

Whisky
Jhonnie Walker Blue
Glenfiddich 18
Chivas Regal 18
Jhonnie Walker Black
Old Parr

Jack Daniels

Crown Royal

Jim Bean

Jhonnie Walker Red
Dewars
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$14
$6
$5
$5
$5

$8
$8
$6
$5

$15
$15
$15
$6
$5

$10
$6
$4

$15
$12
$12

$35
$16
$16
$10
$10
$8
$7
$7
$6
$5

Gin

Bombay $8
Tanqueray $7
Gordon $6
Digestives

Digestivos

Baileys $8
Gran Manier $9
Jaggermaister $8
Franyelico $9
Cointreau $9
Café Rica $7
Campari $6
Pisco $8
Porto $9
Amareto Disarono $9
Sambuca $7
Licor de Meta $5
Cocktails

Cocteles

Moscow Mule $9
Daiquiri $8
Bloody Mary $8
Pifia Colada $9
Margarita $9
Pisco Sour $9
Negroni $10
Caipirifia $8
Sangria $8
Mojito $8

Special Cocktails

Cocteles Especiales

Observatory Trail $13

Tomato juice, house beer, lemon, tajin chili, salt, pepper,
cacique liquor.

Jugo de tomate, cerveza de la casa, limén, tajin, sal, pimienta,
cacique.
Great Curassow $11

Cacique liquor, tamarind, rosemary, lemon.

Cacique, tamarindo, aztcar, romero, limén.

Aperol Spritz $11
Aperol, sparkling wine, orange.

Aperol, vino espumante, naranja.

Montezuma Oropendula $11
Gin, tonic water, strawberry, blackberry.

Ginebra, agua ténica, fresa, mora.

Passion Fruit Margarita $11

Tequila, lemon, triple sec, passion fruit.

Tequila, limén, triple sec, maracuyd.

Bay-headed Tanager $11

Rum, soda water, peppermint, lemon, strawberry.

Ron, agua con gas, hierba buena, limén, fresas.



